Ergebnisliste

1. Klasse Madchen

Rang

Start-
nummer

Familienname

Vorname

KI.

Jahr-
gang

Laufzeit

1. Lauf | 2. Lauf |Gesamt

Witzmann

Lena

1b

30,3

30,9

61,2

Hochhold

Juliane

la

33,5

32,1

65,6

Mayr

Jara

1b

46,9

39,8

86,7
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Nicht angetreten

Disqualifiziert




